
SL NO GRADE NO STUDENTS
1 91-100 32 100 3200
2 81-90 34 90 3060
3 71-80 12 80 960
4 61-70 10 70 700
5 51-60 4 60 240
6 41-50 1 50 50
7 33-40 0 0
8 93 TOTAL 8210

PI

AIR FORCE SCHOOL CHANDAN NAGAR PUNE 14

OVER ALL  PERFORMANCE INDEX 
CLASS - X  (2023-24)

88.28



Sl No Result [Class X] Details
(a) NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED 93
(b) NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED 92
(c) NUMBER OF STUDENTS FAILED 0
(d) NUMBER OF STUDENTS GOT COMPARTMENT 1
(e) PASS PERCENTAGE 100%

2 NUMBER OF STUDENTS MORE THAN [91% to 100%] 32
3 NUMBER OF STUDENTS WITH [81% to 90%] 34
4 NUMBER OF STUDENTS [ 71% to 80%] 12
5 NUMBER OF STUDENTS [61% to 70%] 10
6 NUMBER OF STUDENTS [51% to 60%] 4
7 NUMBER OF STUDENTS [41% to 50%] 1
8 NUMBER OF STUDENTS [33% to 40%] 0
9 NUMBER OF STUDENTS [ BELOWO 33% ] 0

POSITION NAME MARKS   &    PERCENTAGE

1 Kartikeya Tiwari             (Civilian) 486/500                    97.20%
Harshit Bura                    (AF PBOR)
Milisha Negi                     (AF Officer)

3 Tamanna Das                  (AF PBOR) 482/500                     96.40%
4 Yuvika Raina                   (AF Officer) 480/500                    96.00%
5 Akanksha Yadav            AF PBOR) 479/500                    95.80%

SUBJECTS NAME OF THE STUDENT HIGHEST MARKS
ENGLISH ( 184) Shreelekha Kesarwani              (Army Officer) 99

HINDI (002) Tamanna  Das                             (AF PBOR) 97
Kartikeya Tiwari                         (Civilian)
Kasturi Shinde                           (School Staff)
Samiksha Jagdale                      (NC (E )
Om Sakore                                  (Civilian)
Harshit Bura                               (AF PBOR)
Yuvika Raina                               (AF Officer)
Shashank Vishwakarma            (Civilian)

SCIENCE (86) Harshit Bura                               (AF PBOR) 99
Shashank Vishwakarma            (Civilian)
Kartikeya Tiwari                         (Civilian)
Suraj Kumar                               (AF PBOR)
Lal Venhimi                                (AF PBOR)
Om Sakore                                  (Civilian)
Rishabh Gat                               (Civilian)
Rishikesh Napte                        (Army PBOR)

OVER ALL CLASS X RESULT : 88.8%

SOCIAL STUDIES          
( 87) 99

INF. TECHNOLOGY 
(402) 100

SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST MARKS

SANSKRIT (122) 99

MATHS STAD (041) 100

POSITION 

AIR FORCE SCHOOL CHANDAN NAGAR
AISSE (CLASS: X) RESULT 2023-24

1

2 483/500                     96.60%



English Hindi 
Course B Sanskrit Maths 

STD Sci SST IT

184 85 122 41 86 87 402
100 100 100 100 100 100

1 15179729 ABHINAV KUMAR 92 89 88 91 92 92 456.00 91.20
2 15179730 Aditi Jha 91 95 58 82 89 93 450.00 90.00
3 15179731 Aditya Ashok Wanve 73 63 42 40 68 83 329.00 65.80
4 15179684 Aditya Sah 89 88 85 82 85 95 442.00 88.40
5 15179732 Akanksha Yadav 96 92 99 95 97 94 479.00 95.80
6 15179685 Amish 94 93 93 91 90 96 467.00 93.40
7 15179686 Angha Lad 91 97 65 88 97 97 470.00 94.00
8 15179687 Anshu D 89 89 75 89 94 98 459.00 91.80
9 15179733 Anurag Gautam 75 86 78 78 83 90 412.00 82.40
10 15179688 Aradhana K 81 89 43 81 84 94 429.00 85.80
11 15179734 Arya Rohit Shinde 81 93 64 67 84 91 416.00 83.20
12 15179735 Astha Kushwaha 91 89 71 86 95 96 457.00 91.40
13 15179689 ATHARV SHARMA 92 95 88 82 86 91 452.00 90.40
14 15179736 Atharva Ghule 82 75 71 55 82 85 395.00 79.00
15 15179727 Atharva Shinde 72 66 36 43 59 80 320.00 64.00
16 15179737 Ayush Borate 53 54 50 44 66 75 298.00 59.60
17 15179690 Ayush S 76 53 43 54 62 88 333.00 66.60
18 15179692 Ayush Zaware 65 69 53 51 61 80 328.00 65.60
19 15179776 BHARGAB DHAR 91 88 89 82 94 94 456.00 91.20
20 15179693 Chaitanya S 95 85 99 94 96 95 470.00 94.00
21 15179694 Devesh S 87 91 68 65 76 97 419.00 83.80
22 15179695 Divyank K 87 83 84 85 93 95 443.00 88.60
23 15179696 GOURI INLA 86 67 49 55 61 81 350.00 70.00
24 15179738 Goutami G Karane 87 87 59 64 74 87 399.00 79.80
25 15179697 Harshal D 93 89 43 95 85 96 458.00 91.60
26 15179691 Harshit Bura 93 94 100 99 96 97 483.00 96.60
27 15179739 Harshit Ranjankumar Pandit 67 66 45 46 68 82 329.00 65.80
28 15179740 Jai Machindranath Belote 84 97 89 83 94 95 459.00 91.80
29 15179774 JIGYASA KUMARI 97 95 93 81 87 94 466.00 93.20
30 15179741 Kartikeya Tiwari 94 99 98 96 99 96 486.00 97.20
31 15179773 Kasturi Kiran Shinde 93 99 84 94 88 93 467.00 93.40
32 15179742 Kirti Singh 81 82 59 77 81 90 411.00 82.20
33 15179743 Lakshita Kiran Patil 91 95 80 79 87 92 445.00 89.00
34 15179698 Lal Venhimi 92 86 78 88 96 100 462.00 92.40
35 15179699 Manali J 91 76 60 78 77 90 412.00 82.40
36 15179700 Mansi Sisodia 92 91 62 76 80 96 435.00 87.00
37 15179701 Mayuresh K 83 87 82 84 96 97 447.00 89.40

AIR FORCE SCHOOL CHANDANNAGAR ,9BRD CHADANNAGAR PUNE 14
CBSE CLASS- X  (2023-24) 

Best 5 Subject 

SR 
NO.

CANDIDATE 
ROLL NO CNAME

Total

B Total %
apply stream



38 15179744 Milisha Negi 98 95 82 95 98 97 483.00 96.60
39 15179745 Mohit Dattatray Bhujbal 59 64 46 44 63 78 308.00 61.60
40 15179746 MONISHKA 84 81 58 73 96 90 424.00 84.80
41 15179747 Neal 91 92 93 96 94 96 469.00 93.80
42 15179775 NEHA PARIHAR 86 82 46 52 80 81 381.00 76.20
43 15179748 NISHANT KSHIRSAGAR 88 93 85 87 98 96 462.00 92.40
44 15179749 Om Sakore 84 99 98 87 95 100 476.00 95.20
45 15179702 Parth Dorge 82 87 90 71 79 94 432.00 86.40
46 15179703 Parth P 82 81 38 52 89 84 388.00 77.60
47 15179750 PARUL 89 93 98 92 95 94 469.00 93.80
48 15179751 Pranav Prakash Nimbore 50 52 33 40 54 75 271.00 54.20
49 15179752 Pranay Mehta 72 92 87 79 93 96 440.00 88.00
50 15179704 Rajeev 89 92 89 91 96 98 466.00 93.20
51 15179705 Renuka B 83 89 79 70 76 92 419.00 83.80
52 15179753 Reuben Thomas 92 94 93 96 84 97 472.00 94.40
53 15179706 Riddhmi A 89 81 99 89 91 97 457.00 91.40
54 15179707 Rishabh Gat 90 90 89 86 91 100 460.00 92.00
55 15179754 Rishabh Mallya 79 79 50 61 84 94 397.00 79.40
56 15179708 Rohan G 82 84 78 66 80 91 415.00 83.00
57 15179709 Rushikesh N 73 75 81 80 91 100 420.00 84.00
58 15179728 Sahaj Gupta 69 76 54 48 88 79 366.00 73.20
59 15179710 Samarth Memane 56 70 45 33 64 84 319.00 63.80
60 15179711 Samiksha Jagdale 87 99 89 84 88 97 460.00 92.00
61 15179712 Samruddhi K 74 94 83 83 90 96 437.00 87.40
62 15179713 Sarth S 81 97 95 79 96 96 465.00 93.00
63 15179755 Sarthak Dhawley 78 92 91 75 86 93 440.00 88.00
64 15179756 Shamali Joshi 76 87 61 72 78 94 407.00 81.40
65 15179758 Shashank 79 75 58 55 82 83 374.00 74.80
66 15179757 Shashank V K Vishwakarma 89 86 100 96 99 98 472.00 94.40
67 15179714 Shashi T 90 95 63 81 76 96 438.00 87.60
68 15179759 Shaunak Shantanu Pande 86 89 45 55 61 82 373.00 74.60
69 15179715 Shaurya B 79 80 85 80 97 94 435.00 87.00
70 15179761 SHREELEKHA KESARWANI 99 89 95 92 93 93 469.00 93.80
71 15179716 Shreyas D 78 90 73 74 92 99 433.00 86.60
72 15179760 Shreyas KSuryawanshi 51 51 27 29 48 82 261.00 52.20
73 15179762 Shrushti Kaswa 75 83 33 47 66 81 352.00 70.40
74 15179717 Shruti D 86 87 66 76 75 93 417.00 83.40
75 15179764 Shubham  Survey 75 60 30 34 63 77 309.00 61.80
76 15179763 Shubham Laxman Jana 82 80 64 60 73 90 389.00 77.80
77 15179719 Siddharth S 83 86 71 62 87 93 420.00 84.00
78 15179718 Siddhrath J 84 78 65 78 96 95 431.00 86.20
79 15179765 Sneha Rode 83 93 53 66 83 87 412.00 82.40
80 15179720 Soham K 52 59 35 37 48 72 268.00 53.60
81 15179721 Srijana S 82 84 82 86 91 96 439.00 87.80



82 15179766 Sudhanshu Ghosh 49 46 30 33 43 75 246.00 49.20
83 15179722 Suraj Kumar 91 93 95 95 99 97 475.00 95.00
84 15179723 TAMANNA  DAS 97 97 94 94 96 98 482.00 96.40
85 15179767 Tanishka Kiran Yadav 90 88 74 80 89 96 443.00 88.60
86 15179768 Tejal Raju Katkar 91 93 63 82 89 90 445.00 89.00
87 15179769 Tejas Sharma 79 71 51 55 61 88 354.00 70.80
88 15179724 Vaishnav D 78 72 78 78 76 91 397.00 79.40
89 15179770 Vaishnavi Koturwar 88 75 85 83 83 97 428.00 85.60
90 15179771 Vedarth Shashikant Parale 81 98 84 96 93 95 463.00 92.60
91 15179772 Vrushikesh Pawale 86 86 46 45 76 84 378.00 75.60
92 15179725 Yashi 88 84 70 83 94 95 444.00 88.80
93 15179726 Yuvika Raina 98 92 100 94 94 96 480.00 96.00



SL NO 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 BEL 
33 SPI REGISTERED ABSENT APPEARED COMPARTMENT FAIL

1 ENGLISH 26 40 17 3 5 2 0 87.85 93 0 93 0 0
2 HINDI 20 33 12 7 6 1 86.46 79 0 79 0 0
3 SANSKRIT 13 1 99.29 14 0 14 0 0
4 MATH STANDARD 18 21 12 11 10 13 5 3 74.84 93 0 93 1 0
5 SCIENCE 19 24 18 8 10 7 6 1 78.28 93 0 93 1 0
6 SOCIAL STUDIES 36 26 14 12 2 3 87.85 93 0 93 0 0
7 INFO TECHNOLOGY 62 22 9 95.70 93 0 93 0 0

32 34 12 10 4 1 0 88.28 93 0 93 1 0

FORMAT FOR CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS: CLASS X (2023-24)
COMMAND: MC

OVERALL

OVERALL TOPPERS (1) KARTIKEYA T (97.20%)   (2) HARSHIT BURA & MILISHA NEGI (96.60%)   (3) TAMANNA DAS (96.40%)

AF SCHOOL : 9 BRD CHANDAN NAGAR

REMARK:  Maths is replaced with Information Technology by CBSE , 3 students with below 33 marks in Maths are passed overall. Hence as per CBSE 

out of 93 students appeared, 92 are passed and 01 Compartment. Maths is shown as additional subject in the Mark Sheet sent by CBSE.  



PASS %

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

COMMAND: MC

  Maths is replaced with Information Technology by CBSE , 3 students with below 33 marks in Maths are passed overall. Hence as per CBSE 



English
Hindi 
Cours

e B
Sanskrit Maths 

Basic
Maths 
STD Sci SST IT

184 85 122 241 41 86 87 402
100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1 15179741 Kartikeya Tiwari 94 99 98 96 99 96 486.00 97.20
2 15179691 Harshit Bura 93 94 100 99 96 97 483.00 96.60
3 15179744 Milisha Negi 98 95 82 95 98 97 483.00 96.60
4 15179723 TAMANNA  DAS 97 97 94 94 96 98 482.00 96.40
5 15179726 Yuvika Raina 98 92 100 94 94 96 480.00 96.00
6 15179732 Akanksha Yadav 96 92 99 95 97 94 479.00 95.80
7 15179749 Om Sakore 84 99 98 87 95 100 476.00 95.20
8 15179722 Suraj Kumar 91 93 95 95 99 97 475.00 95.00
9 15179753 Reuben Thomas 92 94 93 96 84 97 472.00 94.40
10 15179757 Shashank V K Vishwakarma 89 86 100 96 99 98 472.00 94.40
11 15179686 Angha Lad 91 97 65 88 97 97 470.00 94.00
12 15179693 Chaitanya S 95 85 99 94 96 95 470.00 94.00
13 15179747 Neal 91 92 93 96 94 96 469.00 93.80
14 15179750 PARUL 89 93 98 92 95 94 469.00 93.80
15 15179761 SHREELEKHA KESARWANI 99 89 95 92 93 93 469.00 93.80
16 15179685 Amish 94 93 93 91 90 96 467.00 93.40
17 15179773 Kasturi Kiran Shinde 93 99 84 94 88 93 467.00 93.40
18 15179774 JIGYASA KUMARI 97 95 93 81 87 94 466.00 93.20
19 15179704 Rajeev 89 92 89 91 96 98 466.00 93.20
20 15179713 Sarth S 81 97 95 79 96 96 465.00 93.00
21 15179771 Vedarth Shashikant Parale 81 98 84 96 93 95 463.00 92.60
22 15179698 Lal Venhimi 92 86 78 88 96 100 462.00 92.40
23 15179748 NISHANT KSHIRSAGAR 88 93 85 87 98 96 462.00 92.40
24 15179707 Rishabh Gat 90 90 89 86 91 100 460.00 92.00
25 15179711 Samiksha Jagdale 87 99 89 84 88 97 460.00 92.00
26 15179687 Anshu D 89 89 75 89 94 98 459.00 91.80
27 15179740 Jai Machindranath Belote 84 97 89 83 94 95 459.00 91.80
28 15179697 Harshal D 93 89 43 95 85 96 458.00 91.60
29 15179735 Astha Kushwaha 91 89 71 86 95 96 457.00 91.40
30 15179706 Riddhmi A 89 81 99 89 91 97 457.00 91.40
31 15179729 ABHINAV KUMAR 92 89 88 91 92 92 456.00 91.20
32 15179776 BHARGAB DHAR 91 88 89 82 94 94 456.00 91.20
33 15179689 ATHARV SHARMA 92 95 88 82 86 91 452.00 90.40
34 15179730 Aditi Jha 91 95 58 82 89 93 450.00 90.00
35 15179701 Mayuresh K 83 87 82 84 96 97 447.00 89.40
36 15179743 Lakshita Kiran Patil 91 95 80 79 87 92 445.00 89.00
37 15179768 Tejal Raju Katkar 91 93 63 82 89 90 445.00 89.00
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SR 
NO.
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ROLL NO CNAME

Total
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38 15179725 Yashi 88 84 70 83 94 95 444.00 88.80
39 15179695 Divyank K 87 83 84 85 93 95 443.00 88.60
40 15179767 Tanishka Kiran Yadav 90 88 74 80 89 96 443.00 88.60
41 15179684 Aditya Sah 89 88 85 82 85 95 442.00 88.40
42 15179752 Pranay Mehta 72 92 87 79 93 96 440.00 88.00
43 15179755 Sarthak Dhawley 78 92 91 75 86 93 440.00 88.00
44 15179721 Srijana S 82 84 82 86 91 96 439.00 87.80
45 15179714 Shashi T 90 95 63 81 76 96 438.00 87.60
46 15179712 Samruddhi K 74 94 83 83 90 96 437.00 87.40
47 15179700 Mansi Sisodia 92 91 62 76 80 96 435.00 87.00
48 15179715 Shaurya B 79 80 85 80 97 94 435.00 87.00
49 15179716 Shreyas D 78 90 73 74 92 99 433.00 86.60
50 15179702 Parth Dorge 82 87 90 71 79 94 432.00 86.40
51 15179718 Siddhrath J 84 78 65 78 96 95 431.00 86.20
52 15179688 Aradhana K 81 89 43 81 84 94 429.00 85.80
53 15179770 Vaishnavi Koturwar 88 75 85 83 83 97 428.00 85.60
54 15179746 MONISHKA 84 81 58 73 96 90 424.00 84.80
55 15179709 Rushikesh N 73 75 81 80 91 100 420.00 84.00
56 15179719 Siddharth S 83 86 71 62 87 93 420.00 84.00
57 15179694 Devesh S 87 91 68 65 76 97 419.00 83.80
58 15179705 Renuka B 83 89 79 70 76 92 419.00 83.80
59 15179717 Shruti D 86 87 66 76 75 93 417.00 83.40
60 15179734 Arya Rohit Shinde 81 93 64 67 84 91 416.00 83.20
61 15179708 Rohan G 82 84 78 66 80 91 415.00 83.00
62 15179733 Anurag Gautam 75 86 78 78 83 90 412.00 82.40
63 15179699 Manali J 91 76 60 78 77 90 412.00 82.40
64 15179765 Sneha Rode 83 93 53 66 83 87 412.00 82.40
65 15179742 Kirti Singh 81 82 59 77 81 90 411.00 82.20
66 15179756 Shamali Joshi 76 87 61 72 78 94 407.00 81.40
67 15179738 Goutami G Karane 87 87 59 64 74 87 399.00 79.80
68 15179754 Rishabh Mallya 79 79 50 61 84 94 397.00 79.40
69 15179724 Vaishnav D 78 72 78 78 76 91 397.00 79.40
70 15179736 Atharva Ghule 82 75 71 55 82 85 395.00 79.00
71 15179763 Shubham Laxman Jana 82 80 64 60 73 90 389.00 77.80
72 15179703 Parth P 82 81 38 52 89 84 388.00 77.60
73 15179775 NEHA PARIHAR 86 82 46 52 80 81 381.00 76.20
74 15179772 Vrushikesh Pawale 86 86 46 45 76 84 378.00 75.60
75 15179758 Shashank 79 75 58 55 82 83 374.00 74.80
76 15179759 Shaunak Shantanu Pande 86 89 45 55 61 82 373.00 74.60
77 15179728 Sahaj Gupta 69 76 54 48 88 79 366.00 73.20
78 15179769 Tejas Sharma 79 71 51 55 61 88 354.00 70.80
79 15179762 Shrushti Kaswa 75 83 33 47 66 81 352.00 70.40
80 15179696 GOURI INLA 86 67 49 55 61 81 350.00 70.00
81 15179690 Ayush S 76 53 43 54 62 88 333.00 66.60



82 15179731 Aditya Ashok Wanve 73 63 42 40 68 83 329.00 65.80
83 15179739 Harshit Ranjankumar Pandit 67 66 45 46 68 82 329.00 65.80
84 15179692 Ayush Zaware 65 69 53 51 61 80 328.00 65.60
85 15179727 Atharva Shinde 72 66 36 43 59 80 320.00 64.00
86 15179710 Samarth Memane 56 70 45 33 64 84 319.00 63.80
87 15179764 Shubham  Survey 75 60 30 34 63 77 309.00 61.80
88 15179745 Mohit Dattatray Bhujbal 59 64 46 44 63 78 308.00 61.60
89 15179737 Ayush Borate 53 54 50 44 66 75 298.00 59.60
90 15179751 Pranav Prakash Nimbore 50 52 33 40 54 75 271.00 54.20
91 15179720 Soham K 52 59 35 37 48 72 268.00 53.60
92 15179760 Shreyas KSuryawanshi 51 51 27 29 48 82 261.00 52.20
93 15179766 Sudhanshu Ghosh 49 46 30 33 43 75 246.00 49.20
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